

S.C –267 of 2023
Register No 267 of 2023

Present : Sri Asis Kumar Mukherjee, Addl Sessions Judge, Fast Track 1st Court , Tamluk

Order No. 08

Dt 15.02.24

Today is fixed for production & consideration of charge.

Sole accused person namely Niranjan Maity is not produced from J.C.

Ld P.P in-charge is present by filing hazira.

Let the Case be adjourned.

Fix **18.03.24** for production & consideration of charge.

Sd/-

Addl Sessions Judge,
Fast, Track, 1st Court
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

